Department of Technology, Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Merit List for Direct second year B. Tech -2025-26

The Department of Technology, Shivaji University, Kolhapur will be conducting the CAP Against Round for second Year B.Tech. admissions as per the
following schedule:

» Important Dates

Last date to fill Google Form:

9th September 2025, till 11:30 AM

Display of Merit List:

11th September 2025, at 12:30 PM on the Department Website
CAP Against Round (First Round):

12th September 2025, at 11:30 AM

Venue: Room No. 110, Department of Technology



Patil Arya Kishor

Om Manoj Patil

Patil Omkar Rangrao

Sanskruti chougule

Tanishq Avinash Patil
SIDDHESH BALASO KHAPALE
Aditya Abhijeet Jadhav

Siddhiraj Satwasheel Savant
Pranav Pandurang Adnaik
Shivam shrinivas patil

Shubham Nagesh Powar

PRUTHVIRAJ PRATAPSINH
KILLEDAR

DSE25135501

DSE25154699
DSE25154438
DSE25124888
DSE25143305
DSE25123682
DSE25112712
DSE25109069
DSE25162674
DSE25158142
DSE25156512

DSE25144209

Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)

Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)
Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)

Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)

82.59
82
80.59
78.16
77.65
76.41
75.49
72.86
71.18
69.53
67.44

66.82

OPEN

SEBC
SEBC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SEBC
OPEN
OPEN

SEBC




