Department of Technology, Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Merit List for Direct second year B. Tech -2025-26

The Department of Technology, Shivaji University, Kolhapur will be conducting the CAP Against Round for second Year B.Tech. admissions as per the following schedule:

★ Important Dates

Last date to fill Google Form:

9th September 2025, till 11:30 AM

Display of Merit List:

11th September 2025, at 12:30 PM on the Department Website

CAP Against Round (First Round):

12th September 2025, at 11:30 AM

Venue: Room No. 110, Department of Technology

Name of The Candidate	CET CELL registration Number (ENxxxxxxxx) or (DSExxxxxxxx)	Branch / Program	Diploma Marks {Put zero for 12th Candidates}	Category
Patil Arya Kishor	DSE25135501	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	82.59	OPEN
Om Manoj Patil	DSE25154699	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	82	SEBC
Patil Omkar Rangrao	DSE25154438	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	80.59	SEBC
Sanskruti chougule	DSE25124888	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	78.16	OPEN
Tanishq Avinash Patil	DSE25143305	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	77.65	OPEN
SIDDHESH BALASO KHAPALE	DSE25123682	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	76.41	OPEN
Aditya Abhijeet Jadhav	DSE25112712	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	75.49	OPEN
Siddhiraj Satwasheel Savant	DSE25109069	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	72.86	OPEN
Pranav Pandurang Adnaik	DSE25162674	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	71.18	SEBC
Shivam shrinivas patil	DSE25158142	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	69.53	OPEN
Shubham Nagesh Powar	DSE25156512	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	67.44	OPEN
PRUTHVIRAJ PRATAPSINH KILLEDAR	DSE25144209	Mechanical Engineering (B.Tech)	66.82	SEBC